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
Good terms.

4 BEDROOM SHARP
This Is an extra sharp 4-hed- 
room home with 2 baths, built- 
in range and oven, all fenced 
yard, double garage «nd patio 
Has many luxury features. Just 
$18.000, terms.

• HOMES FOB SALE 88* HOMES FOB SALE M

ALTER REALTY & INSURANCE
G. I. RESALE

TV>n't overlook Hiis 3-bedroom. T4 hath Southwood home 
Thin model lias the rear living room and breakfast bar A 
4'a% GI loan payable $87 month, includlnr Uxeji and in­ 
surance. Full price $lft,350. Ask to jie* AX No. 2310.

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA
2-bdrm. and d*n. fireplace, lovely yard, immaculate condition,
on Oalle de Madrid. LArge living room and convertible, deti,
fenced yard. 2 oar garage. $17.500 full prioe. AX No. 2319.

$2,000 DOWN
Ruys thi* 2-be«1iT)oin stuc^-o ho\i.«ie. Koundal-ion and roof 
already in f<»r rumpus room or iuse a* patio with barbecue 
Nicely landsca.pe<1. Full price $10,500. Alter No. 786.

ALTER MULTIPLE LISTING
O-3 Property. 2Vi acre«. plus 
liom« on rear of property. 
Ideal for trailer court. $27,500 
full price. Good terms. AX 
No. 2269.

Vacant C-2 properly. 110x150. 
approx. 150' W/Arlington, on 
Se-pulveda. Full price $19,500. 
AX No. 2275.

2-bftdroom corner lot at 4634 
Mindora dr., wall-to-wall car- 
petlnir In living room, fenced 
yard, real clean. $2000 down 
handle*. AX No. 2324.

Madrona Square. 3-bwlroom 1*4 
ba,th.«. a,t 3314 Onrado at. Inter- 
coin, built-ins. f<*nc«d yard 
$3500 down. AX No. 2315.

Torrance Cardens. 3-be<lroom. 
newly painted. Dishwasher, gs- 
rage. di.«|)<)5«fl|, barbecue, cement * 
patio, drapes include*!. Bee this 
nice home today. «t R21 Oran- 
brook. Only $30OO down. Alter 
No. 787.

We sell the Earth and insure what's on it.

REALTY C INSURANCE 
REALTORS

10 OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

1436 Marcelina (Main Office)

Torrance FA 8-0373

Paul H. Hill, Realtor

["REAL J 
lESTATEf

WMHTOLSON
& ASSOCIATES

1618 Cravens Av». Torrance

FAirfax 8-7200 

Eves. FA. 8-7259 '

"$795 DOWN"
Clean 2-bedroom home. Ljirge fe>nced yard, full of fruit - A 
ahade tree« like Griffith Park. Monthly paym«nt« ar* like 
rent, why b« a tenant. Call vis now for 'a deal.

$1250 DOWN
* *''£* 2-hedroom stucco. Not so olftan, but. we're working on 
it. Full price, only $8450. Payments oan be arranged for only 
$66.60. Her» in your chance to beat th« high rent;

GETTING KINDA CROWDED?
«*e« vis about trading your home on thla larga thr«* bedroom, 
J'i bath home with plenty of Hhow room. Large closets eat­ 
ing spac* In kitchen, 'i bath off servic« porch. B.B Q patio 
k many other luxuries.

CaJl us for a deal now!

CALL US TO SUB

Paul H. Hill, Realtor
4509 TORRANCE BLVD.

TORRANCE FR. 6-3555

• HOMES FOB SALE 86

EXTRA SHARPI
LOVELY 3-hedroom home In 

Victoria terraca on corner lot. 
This is a GT resale, 4'»^. 
Double gsrnge. garbage dis­ 
posal, fireplace, total price. 
$14.500 with reasonable terms.

DON'T MISS THIS!
EXCEPTIONAL BUT A 3-bed- 

room home for only $9300 In 
S. Torrance. near schools and 
shopping. 4 years old. very 
neat inside recently painted 
outside. $76.50 per mo. in­ 
cludes taxes and insurance.

KEN MILLER
REALTOR

1963 Pacific Coast Hwy 
DA. 6-3555

Eveningrs cjll FR. 6-7167

BT
3-bedrootn. 2 baths, block 
wall fenced yard, nice loca- 
tlon. f>51R TIali.«nn St._____

• LOTS FOR \LE 
(BUS. & RES.)

92

BOX140 A-l LOT  Fnitt trees * 
lar|je xvork shop. J2000 down. 

'25417 Pennsylvania 
l>oniit«

• APARTMENTS 120 
FOB BENT 
(FUBNISHED)

l-BEDROOM. furnished new 4«- 
luxc penthouse-type *pt. 2715 

brllloCabrll $30 per month.

YG. WIDOW desires to share 
her apt. with working ladv. 
FR. 6-2043 FRT 4-25"02

COTTAGE   3-room it bath, 
adults, no drinking. 
25830 Penna Ave. Lomita

NEW BACHELOR APT. utili­ 
ties paid. Linens furnished, 
maid service weekly. Near 
250th and Narbonne.

25200 Feijoa, Lomita
$60 UTILJTIBS PAID. Sln»l«. 

Nice for couple. 
JAX RJJNTALS OS. 5-71B3

NBWLY redeooratad l-b«droom 
Apt. Good location. Adults 
only. $75 month. 
722 Portola FA. K-14A3

LARGE 1-bedroom. Plenty cloa- 
ets. thermostat. he*t. 
1551 W. 203rd St. OS. 6-2042

B.EDRM. APT. A rar&re 
Adults only, no pets, $70. 26$IO
Oak St., Lomita DA fl-lOlt

MODERN
Furnished slngrles A l-b«droom 
Apts. Spacious rooms. Lurf* 
closets, wall-to-wa.ll carpetinir. 
tile bathrooms with tub and 
ohower. Washing & drying ap­ 
paratus provided In laundry 
"oom. SWIMMING POOL.

Phone Days DA. 6-8880 
.Evenings FA. 8-8049

I INCOME PBOPEBTY 94 
FOB SALE

Income Property
ZONED C-2 

$205 Per Mo. Income

Room to build additional 
units. Located on 101 Hiway 
1/2 block off Western Ave. 
F. P . $17,000, very good 
terms. 
Call owner at DA. 6-314!

A HOME & INCOME
DUPLEX 2-bedrooms each unit

10 mo. old. 60x118 lot. J18.750
with $5000 down, located at
1200 Manhattan Reach Blvd.

Manhattan Beach

Chris Sorenson, Realtor
3775 Pacific Coast Hwy.

FR 5-4068

• BUSINESS
PROPERTIES FOB 
SALE OB LEASE

96

Edith S. Smith
Realtor 

General Insurance
47 YEARS SKRVINO 

THE COMMUNITY

LOMITA PINES
Small 3-be-droom house, on re«r .« 
beautiful lot. Stucco construction. 10 
years old. Priced to soil now. $10,500, 
easy terms.

WALTERIA
3-bMrootn house. Plaster, with harxi- 
wood floors. R-1 lot, 50x150 ft., $11,- 
975, $2«O8 down.

NEAR DOUGLAS - TORRANCE
S-bfdroom, double garage hardwood 
floor*, atuoro. Plaster com«tructio«, 3 
years old. Beautifully lan<tar«.p«>d, ce­ 
ment block around back yard, and 
patio, '2 blocks to smhor.1 and trans­ 
portation. $12,960. twins.

Edith S. Smith
2209 PACIFIC COAST 

HIGHWAY

LOMITA DA. 6-5252

BUILD NOW
A 2-BRIDROOM TREASURE HOME 

OR RUNTAL. UNITS

NO MONEY DOWN

$4445 $4840

Visit Our 3 Model Homes 

10215 Prairie Ave., Inglewood

Furnished By:

FRIENDLY FURNITURE STORES 

540 S. Hawthorne Blvd.

TREASURE HOMES, INC.

10215 PRAIRIE OR-43555

INGLEWOOD 

OPEN 'TIL 8 P.M.

HEILMANN REALTY
TORRANCE - 8 UNITS

8 2-bedroom units on 115 it. Vermont frontage. In­ 
come $540. Priced at $48,500 with $15,000 down.

NORTH LONG BEACH
8 apartment building, 6 I-bedroom, 2 singles. $44950 
$20,000 down. Income $584.

HEILMANN REALTY
15111 So. Normandie

CLOSED SUNDAYFA. 1-3005

5 Minutes to New 
Sears Store

5.1. Resales $1000 Dn.
Wall - to - wall carpeting, -j 
baths. Fenced. landscHped 
Near school.". Priced to go:

C-2 PROPERTY
Corner | ( ,t on Hawthorne Blvd 
near 101. Poirntiel S10OO r>n 
month Income. THE LAST
ONE:

JOE BELLANTE
REALTY

3810 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
: R 5-5588 FR 5-1076

PRICED TO SELL
3-bedroom A den ntucco. Imma­ 
culate Inside & nut. Fireplace, 
lots of built-in features In don. 
glass enclosed tub. disposal, en­ 
closed rear- yard. Owner leaving 
slate, must sell.

OPEN SUNDAY

18803 Kornblum St.

PL 1-1144

STORE FOR LEASE 30'x60'

Located in new shopping' center 
in Torrance across from Thrifti- 
mart auner market. Ideal for 
men's, women's or children's 
shop.

FR. 5-2017 or FR. 9-5387
SUNDAYS OR EVENINGS

REAL ESTATE 
WANTED

114

CHURCH OF CHRIST
1217 Cravens

Wishes Acreage for 
CHURCH SITE

FR_2-71_52 after 5 p.rru
WANTED~TO^ BUY 3-bedroom 

horn* from GI. Days DA 4-1000 
Ev««. OR 8-5796

WE WILL, buy your equity for 
cash in lots or homes, clouded 
titles, or estates. Howard Per­ 
cy's office. 2222 Tor ranee 
Blvd. FA. 8-4636

• HOUSES FOB BENT 116 
(UNFUBN1SHED)

i^*^^%^-s^^^-V*^^'^XX^^^11N^-^^^Vx*VX^*^^^^N^S/%^V'^*

OWNE.RS spacious 5-room 
house. Wall-to-wall carpeting 
throughout. custom drapes, 
mirrored fireplace, forced air 
heat, built in adjustable book­ 
shelves, etc. Extra large en­ 
closed back yard. Available 
.nine 15th. Colored bath fix­ 
tures and stall shower. Re­ 
frigerator and stove.

DA. 4-01SH4_______

2 BEDROOMS * DEN-^WalMo-
wall carpeting, garbage dis- 
posnl. inclosed patio, single 
8H.ra$c. fenced. $100 month. 
5(S710 Belle Porte. Harbor City 

DA. fi-8318

• BOOMS FOB BENT 133
FURN. ROOM -Prirat* witranc*

and b&th. 
________DA 3-2677_______

• BOOM AND BOABD 125
ROOM A BOARI> Doubl* room, 

twin b#ds. Men or pensioner*. 
TK 5-6302

ROOM A BOA1U> For elderly
couple. Reasonable. I»rlv«t«
liome FA. 8-3399

• BENTAlfi— 
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